Alycat - Meet Summary
Sunday, 15 June 2014

OPEN CLASS
Name

Alec Webster
Thom Hesketh
Belinda Gribbon
Katie Fuller
Tyler Hodgson
Luca Bish
Millen Bish

2WD MOD TRUCK
Name

Brian Lockwood
Neil Fuller

Jason Hodgson
Nick Ward
Andrew Jujnovich

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name

Brian Lockwood
Nick Ward

Tim Meyer

Jason Hodgson
Shaun Gribbon
Stuart Grant
Andrew Jujnovich

2WD STOCK BUGGY
Name

Ben Hansen

Tim Meyer

Katie Fuller

4WD MOD BUGGY
Name

Nigel Bish

Tim Meyer

Stuart Grant

Tyler Hodgson

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name

Russell Mahony
Jason Hodgson
Nick Ward

2WD MOD BUGGY

Fastest Lap
43.716
44.221
47.094
54.353
57.962
61.313
75.672

Fastest Lap
38.201
39.505

39.85
44.328
45.994

Fastest Lap
36.733
37.741
38.342
38.411
40.552
40.667
42.105

Fastest Lap
40.575
42.137
52.701

Fastest Lap
33.654
38.07
41.177
49.537

Fastest Lap
40.017
40.665
42.058



Name

Russell Mahony
Neil Fuller

Nigel Bish

Gatien Cremades

1/8 EP BUGGY
Name

Nigel Bish

Brian Lockwood
Richard Price
Andrew Jujnovich
Stuart Grant

Ben Hansen
Shaun Gribbon

Fastest Lap
38.389
38.944

39.22
41.153

Fastest Lap
32.525
34.207
35.728
37.078
37.673
37.687

41.69

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name

Alec Webster
Thom Hesketh
Katie Fuller
Belinda Gribbon
Tyler Hodgson
Luca Bish
Millen Bish

Best Lap/Times
9/6m38.803s
8/6m28.351s
7/6m31.802s
7/6m33.105s
6/6m5.9565s
6/6m31.977s
4/5m29.438s

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Name

Neil Fuller

Brian Lockwood
Jason Hodgson
Andrew Jujnovich
Nick Ward

Best Lap/Times
10/6m41.035s
10/6m42.840s
9/6m?26.859s
8/6m33.259s
8/6m44.190s

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name

Brian Lockwood
Jason Hodgson
Nick Ward

Tim Meyer
Stuart Grant
Shaun Gribbon
Andrew Jujnovich

Best Lap/Times
10/6m13.485s
10/6m45.944s
9/6m2.745s
9/6m4.276s
9/6m25.578s
8/6m36.114s
5/3m46.465s

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Ben Hansen
Tim Meyer
Katie Fuller

Best Lap/Times
9/6m24.220s
9/6m41.703s
6/5m47.718s

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Best Lap/Times



Nigel Bish

Tim Meyer
Stuart Grant
Tyler Hodgson
Andrew Jujnovich

10/6m8.452s
9/6m11.681s
9/6m35.060s
7/6m30.666s
1/0m36.192s

2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name

Russell Mahony
Jason Hodgson
Nick Ward

Best Lap/Times
9/6m16.563s
9/6m23.103s
9/6m29.347s

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Neil Fuller
Russell Mahony
Nigel Bish

Gatien Cremades

Best Lap/Times
9/6m3.823s
9/6m8.336s
9/6m16.267s
9/6m51.422s

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Brian Lockwood
Nigel Bish

Ben Hansen
Richard Price
Stuart Grant
Andrew Jujnovich
Shaun Gribbon

OPEN CLASS
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2WD MOD TRUCK
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4WD SHORT COURSE

Pos
1st
2nd

Best Lap/Times
11/6m20.483s
11/6m28.906s
10/6m27.833s
9/6m5.441s
9/6m11.134s
9/6m23.535s
8/6m5.398s

Name

Alec Webster
Belinda Gribbon
Tyler Hodgson
Luca Bish

Thom Hesketh
Katie Fuller
Millen Bish

Name

Neil Fuller

Jason Hodgson
Brian Lockwood
Nick Ward
Andrew Jujnovich

Name
Brian Lockwood
Nick Ward

Rnd 1

8/6m19.153s
7/6m37.018s
6/6m17.174s
6/6m39.726s
8/6m28.351s
6/5m57.594s
3/4m49.817s

Rnd 1

9/6m?29.863s
9/6m32.080s
9/6m17.855s
6/6m58.797s
2/1m27.883s

Rnd 1
10/6m19.459s
9/6m28.926s

Rnd 2
8/6m19.216s
7/6m33.105s
6/6m5.9565s
5/5m56.879s
6/6m54.155s
7/6m31.802s
4/5m29.438s

Rnd 2
9/6m15.582s
9/6m26.859s
10/6m42.840s
6/4m45.798s
8/6m33.259s

Rnd 2
10/6m13.485s
9/6m4.915s

Rnd 3
9/6m38.803s
7/6m35.365s
6/6m54.333s
6/6m31.977s
1/0m32.269s
0/0m0.000s
4/5m46.993s

Rnd 3
10/6m41.035s
9/6m37.981s
8/6m37.122s
8/6m44.190s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3
10/6m27.588s
9/6m2.745s

Combined
25/19m17.172s
21/19m45.488s
18/19m17.463s
17/19m8.582s
15/13m54.775s
13/12m29.396s
11/16m6.248s

Combined
28/19m26.480s
27/19m36.920s
27/19m37.817s
20/18m28.785s
10/8m1.142s

Combined
30/19m0.532s
27/18m36.586s



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Pos
1st

2nd
3rd

4WD MOD BUGGY
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2WD SHORT COURSE

Pos
1st

2nd
3rd

2WD MOD BUGGY
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1/8 EP BUGGY
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tim Meyer
Shaun Gribbon
Jason Hodgson
Stuart Grant
Andrew Jujnovich

Name

Ben Hansen
Tim Meyer
Katie Fuller

Name

Nigel Bish

Tim Meyer
Stuart Grant
Tyler Hodgson
Andrew Jujnovich

Name

Russell Mahony
Jason Hodgson
Nick Ward

Name

Neil Fuller
Russell Mahony
Nigel Bish

Gatien Cremades

Name

Brian Lockwood
Nigel Bish
Richard Price
Ben Hansen
Stuart Grant
Andrew Jujnovich
Shaun Gribbon
Russell Mahony
Neil Fuller

Nick Ward
Thom Hesketh

9/6m4.276s
1/0m0.000s
10/6m45.944s
9/6m25.578s
2/1m13.545s

Rnd 1
9/6m24.220s
9/6m41.703s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1
10/6m17.699s
9/6m11.681s
9/6m35.060s
6/6m15.231s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1
9/6m40.499s
8/6m1.058s
8/6m2.219s

Rnd 1
9/6m35.139s
9/6m31.231s
6/4m6.072s
9/6m51.422s

Rnd 1
10/6m12.000s
10/6m31.772s
9/6m22.649s
0/0m0.000s
9/6m11.134s
0/0m0.000s
8/6m5.398s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

6/4m6.584s

8/6m36.114s
1/0m30.622s
2/1m14.614s
5/3m46.465s

Rnd 2
8/6m4.045s
8/6m0.585s
6/5m52.416s

Rnd 2
10/6m19.942s
9/6m31.148s
8/6m40.534s
7/6m37.624s
1/0m36.192s

Rnd 2

9/6m16.563s
9/6m25.208s
9/6m43.873s

Rnd 2
9/6m3.823s
9/6m15.562s
9/6m23.451s
8/6m13.476s

Rnd 2
11/6m20.483s
11/6m28.906s
9/6mb5.441s
10/6m27.833s
9/6m29.972s
9/6m23.535s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

9/6m11.785s
4/2m39.621s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
2/1m28.519s

Rnd 3
9/6m28.122s
8/6m1.181s
6/5m47.718s

Rnd 3
10/6m8.452s
8/5m23.524s
9/6m49.346s
7/6m30.666s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3

9/6m31.673s
9/6m23.103s
9/6m29.347s

Rnd 3
9/6m13.591s
9/6m8.336s
9/6m16.267s
5/4m0.372s

Rnd 3
11/6m33.015s
9/5m32.881s
8/6m3.426s
9/6m21.360s
0/0m0.000s
8/5m57.588s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

24/16m22.645s
13/9m15.735s
11/7m16.566s
11/7m40.192s
9/6m28.529s

Combined

26/18m56.387s
25/18m43.469s
12/11m40.134s

Combined
30/18m46.093s
26/18m6.353s
26/20m4.940s
20/19m23.521s
1/0m36.192s

Combined

27/19m28.735s
26/18m49.369s
26/19m15.439s

Combined
27/18m52.553s
27/18m55.129s
24/16m45.790s
22/17m5.270s

Combined
32/19m5.498s
30/18m33.559s
26/18m31.516s
19/12m49.193s
18/12m41.106s
17/12m21.123s
8/6m5.398s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s



