Alycat - Meet Summary Sunday, 15 June 2014

OPEN CLASS

Fastest Lap
43.716
44.221
47.094
54.353
57.962
61.313
75.672

2WD MOD TRUCK

Name	Fastest Lap
Brian Lockwood	38.201
Neil Fuller	39.505
Jason Hodgson	39.85
Nick Ward	44.328
Andrew Jujnovich	45.994

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name	Fastest Lap
Brian Lockwood	36.733
Nick Ward	37.741
Tim Meyer	38.342
Jason Hodgson	38.411
Shaun Gribbon	40.552
Stuart Grant	40.667
Andrew Jujnovich	42.105

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name	Fastest Lap
Ben Hansen	40.575
Tim Meyer	42.137
Katie Fuller	52.701

4WD MOD BUGGY

Name	Fastest Lap
Nigel Bish	33.654
Tim Meyer	38.07
Stuart Grant	41.177
Tyler Hodgson	49.537

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name	Fastest Lap
Russell Mahony	40.017
Jason Hodgson	40.665
Nick Ward	42.058

2WD MOD BUGGY

Name	Fastest Lap
Russell Mahony	38.389
Neil Fuller	38.944
Nigel Bish	39.22
Gatien Cremades	41.153

1/8 EP BUGGY

Name	Fastest Lap
Nigel Bish	32.525
Brian Lockwood	34.207
Richard Price	35.728
Andrew Jujnovich	37.078
Stuart Grant	37.673
Ben Hansen	37.687
Shaun Gribbon	41.69

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Best Lap/Times
9/6m38.803s
8/6m28.351s
7/6m31.802s
7/6m33.105s
6/6m5.956s
6/6m31.977s
4/5m29.438s

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Best Lap/Times
10/6m41.035s
10/6m42.840s
9/6m26.859s
8/6m33.259s
8/6m44.190s

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
Brian Lockwood	10/6m13.485s
Jason Hodgson	10/6m45.944s
Nick Ward	9/6m2.745s
Tim Meyer	9/6m4.276s
Stuart Grant	9/6m25.578s
Shaun Gribbon	8/6m36.114s
Andrew Jujnovich	5/3m46.465s

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
Ben Hansen	9/6m24.220s
Tim Meyer	9/6m41.703s
Katie Fuller	6/5m47.718s

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
i unic	best Lup/ miles

Nigel Bish	10/6m8.452s
Tim Meyer	9/6m11.681s
Stuart Grant	9/6m35.060s
Tyler Hodgson	7/6m30.666s
Andrew Jujnovich	1/0m36.192s

2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
Russell Mahony	9/6m16.563s
Jason Hodgson	9/6m23.103s
Nick Ward	9/6m29.347s

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
Neil Fuller	9/6m3.823s
Russell Mahony	9/6m8.336s
Nigel Bish	9/6m16.267s
Gatien Cremades	9/6m51.422s

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Best Lap/Times
Brian Lockwood	11/6m20.483s
Nigel Bish	11/6m28.906s
Ben Hansen	10/6m27.833s
Richard Price	9/6m5.441s
Stuart Grant	9/6m11.134s
Andrew Jujnovich	9/6m23.535s
Shaun Gribbon	8/6m5.398s

OPEN CLASS

Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Alec Webster	8/6m19.153s	8/6m19.216s	9/6m38.803s	25/19m17.172s
2nd	Belinda Gribbon	7/6m37.018s	7/6m33.105s	7/6m35.365s	21/19m45.488s
3rd	Tyler Hodgson	6/6m17.174s	6/6m5.956s	6/6m54.333s	18/19m17.463s
4th	Luca Bish	6/6m39.726s	5/5m56.879s	6/6m31.977s	17/19m8.582s
5th	Thom Hesketh	8/6m28.351s	6/6m54.155s	1/0m32.269s	15/13m54.775s
6th	Katie Fuller	6/5m57.594s	7/6m31.802s	0/0m0.000s	13/12m29.396s
7th	Millen Bish	3/4m49.817s	4/5m29.438s	4/5m46.993s	11/16m6.248s
2WD MOD TRUCK					
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Neil Fuller	9/6m29.863s	9/6m15.582s	10/6m41.035s	28/19m26.480s
2nd	Jason Hodgson	9/6m32.080s	9/6m26.859s	9/6m37.981s	27/19m36.920s
3rd	Brian Lockwood	9/6m17.855s	10/6m42.840s	8/6m37.122s	27/19m37.817s
4th	Nick Ward	6/6m58.797s	6/4m45.798s	8/6m44.190s	20/18m28.785s
5th	Andrew Jujnovich	2/1m27.883s	8/6m33.259s	0/0m0.000s	10/8m1.142s
4WD SHORT COURSE					
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Brian Lockwood	10/6m19.459s	10/6m13.485s	10/6m27.588s	30/19m0.532s
2nd	Nick Ward	9/6m28.926s	9/6m4.915s	9/6m2.745s	27/18m36.586s

3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Tim Meyer Shaun Gribbon Jason Hodgson Stuart Grant Andrew Jujnovich	9/6m4.276s 1/0m0.000s 10/6m45.944s 9/6m25.578s 2/1m13.545s	6/4m6.584s 8/6m36.114s 1/0m30.622s 2/1m14.614s 5/3m46.465s	9/6m11.785s 4/2m39.621s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 2/1m28.519s	24/16m22.645s 13/9m15.735s 11/7m16.566s 11/7m40.192s 9/6m28.529s
2WD STOCK BUGGY	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
Pos 1st	Ben Hansen	9/6m24.220s	8/6m4.045s	9/6m28.122s	26/18m56.387s
2nd	Tim Meyer	9/6m41.703s	8/6m0.585s	9/6/128.1225 8/6m1.181s	25/18m43.469s
3rd	Katie Fuller	0/0m0.000s	6/5m52.416s	6/5m47.718s	12/11m40.134s
514	Ruter uner	0,0110.0003	0/31132.4103	0,51147.7105	12/111140.1343
4WD MOD BUGGY					
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Nigel Bish	10/6m17.699s	10/6m19.942s	10/6m8.452s	30/18m46.093s
2nd	Tim Meyer	9/6m11.681s	9/6m31.148s	8/5m23.524s	26/18m6.353s
3rd	Stuart Grant	9/6m35.060s	8/6m40.534s	9/6m49.346s	26/20m4.940s
4th	Tyler Hodgson	6/6m15.231s	7/6m37.624s	7/6m30.666s	20/19m23.521s
5th	Andrew Jujnovich	0/0m0.000s	1/0m36.192s	0/0m0.000s	1/0m36.192s
	_				
2WD SHORT COURS		D 14		D 10	
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Russell Mahony	9/6m40.499s	9/6m16.563s	9/6m31.673s	27/19m28.735s
2nd	Jason Hodgson	8/6m1.058s	9/6m25.208s	9/6m23.103s	26/18m49.369s
3rd	Nick Ward	8/6m2.219s	9/6m43.873s	9/6m29.347s	26/19m15.439s
2WD MOD BUGGY					
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Neil Fuller	9/6m35.139s	9/6m3.823s	9/6m13.591s	27/18m52.553s
2nd	Russell Mahony	9/6m31.231s	9/6m15.562s	9/6m8.336s	27/18m55.129s
3rd	Nigel Bish	6/4m6.072s	9/6m23.451s	9/6m16.267s	24/16m45.790s
4th	Gatien Cremades	9/6m51.422s	8/6m13.476s	5/4m0.372s	22/17m5.270s
1/8 EP BUGGY					
Pos	Name	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Rnd 3	Combined
1st	Brian Lockwood	10/6m12.000s	11/6m20.483s		32/19m5.498s
2nd	Nigel Bish	10/6m31.772s	11/6m28.906s	9/5m32.881s	30/18m33.559s
3rd	Richard Price	9/6m22.649s	9/6m5.441s	8/6m3.426s	26/18m31.516s
4th	Ben Hansen	0/0m0.000s	10/6m27.833s	9/6m21.360s	19/12m49.193s
5th 6th	Stuart Grant	9/6m11.134s 0/0m0.000s	9/6m29.972s	0/0m0.000s 8/5m57.588s	18/12m41.106s 17/12m21.123s
7th	Andrew Jujnovich Shaun Gribbon	8/6m5.398s	9/6m23.535s 0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	8/6m5.398s
DNS	Russell Mahony	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Neil Fuller	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Nick Ward	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Thom Hesketh	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
		5, 00100000	5, 00.0000	5, 00.0000	-,